Extreme bandwidth range of
10MHz to 4,000MHz handles all
satellite signals.
Excellent L-Band performance
with digital gain control over a
25dB range.
Digital gain control with 25dB
range for both the transmitter and

Transmitter & Receiver Powering Characteristics
Advanced L-Band Rx CNR with PIN & APD
Ordering Information
Advanced L-Band Systems
Transmitter Part Numbers
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4013-D5-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X4015-D4-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-FA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser,50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
Model OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-SA Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM Wavelengths, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC